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Last
1 Harvey
1 Seidl
2 Kahookele
2 Taffel
1 Massialas
1 Lovelace
1 Koester
1 Chin
1 Meyers
1 Kleiner
1 Nelson
1 Tsue
1 Allen
1 Kelly
1 Lalezarian
1 Viqueira
1 Laffey
1 Muravyeva
1 Partridge

1 Chernomashentsev

1 Yamin

1 Dastoli

1 Agroskin
1 Northrop
1 Lee

1 Litzinger
1 Stanford
1 Liang

1 Budofsky
1 Holmquvist
1 Crum

1 Slagle

1 Chan

1 Zusin

1 Blow

2 Chung

2 Yang

1 Yao

1 Vaiani

1 Kapon

1 Shaito

1 Ding

1 Ryf

1 Kaye

1 Carminucci
1 Blumenstock

First
Eleanor G
Cassidy M
Stefani
Sara A
Sabrina C
Kennedy C
Bryce E
Taylor T
Elizabeth
Elyssa R
Hali
Ashley F
Clarissa A
Lauren S
Amanda E
Samantha M
Jessie
Anastasiya
Morgan K
Alisa A
Liana E
Gabrielle
Michelle L
Kate

Julia
Miranda A
Rebecca
Phoebe N
Kaila S
Sophia L
QuinnT
Mariah P
Stephanie
Gabriella
Iman A
Isabella A
Natalie
Christine
Nicole
Sarit E
Malak T
GraceY
Ally J
Abigail G
Joanne M
Sophie

Division
CANADA
WESTERN WA
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
NORTH TEX
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL CA
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
KANSAS
PHILADELPH
WESTERN NY
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
GATEWAY FL
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA

S. JERSEY

NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
UTAH/S.IDA
CENTRAL CA
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
NATIONAL
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
NEWENGLAND
GULFCST TX
COLUMBUSOH
HUDS-BERKS
CENTRAL CA

Classification
A2011
B2011
B2010
A2011
A2011
D2010
B2009
C2011
B2011
B2010
C2011
A2010
C2011
B2011
B2009
D2011
B2011
C2011
A2011
B2011
B2011
C2011
C2011
B2011
B2011
B2011
C2011
C2010
A2011
E2011
B2011
B2010
B2009
C2011
C2011
C2010
D2010
C2010
B2011
B2010
B2010
C2011
D2011
C2011
C2011
E2011

New Rating/A3
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
C11
Cl1
Cl11
C11
C11
Cl1
C11
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
92

Last
1 Iverson
1 Mzhen
1 Unwalla
1 Jin
1 Zhang
1 Daum
1 Semel
2 Kelly
2 McBryan
1 Hurtubise
1 Callaghan
1 Pak
1 Rock
1 Tsai
2 Granada
2 Popkin
1 Alagappan
1 Michaelsen
1 Muhammad
1 Ma
1 Vashisht Goel
1 Mageras
1 Kiriakidi
1 Xu
1 Bloomfield
1 Kemnitzer
1 Johnston
1 Elkassas
1 Boyd
1 Woo
1 Weiss
1 Morgan
1 Hood
1 Chandlee
1 Li
1 Maguire
1 Deschner
1 Sun
2 Caplin
2 Mangual
1 Chen
1 Fevry
1 Chen
1 Kahn
1 Zhang
1 Mok

First
Kasey S
Morgan A
Simone
Tong
Hellary Y
JuliaR
Liana M
Margeaux S
Teresa N
Elisabeth
Caitlyn M
Sarah Suhy
April N
Xiao-Qing
Ashley N
Naomi T
Visala T
Anya N
Auset
Lily J
Ruchika
Finnula
Lyubov S
Shengchian
Kara S
Kristen E
Paige M
Sabrina M
Myrka |
Gwen K
Olivia
Kibriyaa S
Clarissa B
Chiara B
Jessica L
Devon M
Stefani K
Claudia M
Phoebe S
Paola
Wei Chee
Carlexa |
Sharon H
Jennifer
Angela J
Sarah Y

Division

NEW JERSEY
MARYLAND
VIRGINIA
NEWENGLAND
KENTUCKY
OREGON
HUDS-BERKS
WESTERN NY
ARIZONA
CANADA
UTAH/S.IDA
METRO NYC
CONNECTCUT
UTAH/S.IDA
GOLDCST FL
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
VIRGINIA
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
CONNECTCUT
NE PENN
CENTRAL CA
CONNECTCUT
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL PA
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
WESTERN PA
METRO NYC
KENTUCKY
OREGON
COLORADO
NORTHEAST
VIRGINIA
NEWENGLAND
VIRGINIA
PUERTORICO
ALABAMA
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
CONNECTCUT
LONG ISLND
KENTUCKY

Classification
C2010
E2011
C2011
D2011
D2011
D2011
D2011
C2011
C2011
D2011
U
D2010
E2011
D2011
D2010
D2011
E2009
C2011
D2011
D2011
B2010
u
D2011
D2011
D2010
C2011
D2011
D2011
E2011
u
E2010
D2009

New Rating/A3




Place
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
104
106
106
108
109
110
110
110
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
119
121
122
123
123
125
125
127

Last
1 Kahn
1 Zambrano

1 Quattrociocchi

1 Pierok

1 Feller

1 Chin

1 Chen

1 Pon

1Li

1 Lee

1 Corinaldi
2 Jiang

2 Wang

2 Hood

2 Zhang

1 Fatourechi
1 Rosenthal
3 Gianneschi

3 Brewer-Wallin
3 Urban-Spillane

1 Mitchell
1 Zhang

1 Wu

1 Procopio
1To

1 Scibilia

2 Sanchez
2 Lee

1 Amelung
1 Westover
2 Murphy
2 Albrecht
2 Baker

2 Solano

1 Nelson

First
Rebekah
Jessenia M
Nicole
Allison M
Elizabeth
Diana H
Sholin
Jessica G
Zhichun
Michelle S
Michelle M
Emily S
Shannon
Taylor L
Rachel
Jasmine
Rebecca L
Julia R
Emma G
Allison
Andrea M
Laurel L
Jessica
Lucia
Zoya
Natalie P
Yaira
Phoebe
Katya N
Olivia M
Alexandria
Rebecca G
Hanan
Janine
Tori

Division
CONNECTCUT
METRO NYC
GEORGIA

SW OHIO
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN WA
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
ALABAMA
NORTH CA
VIRGINIA
WEST-ROCK
CENTRAL CA
KENTUCKY
NEWENGLAND
ORANGE CST
SAN DIEGO
GEORGIA
OREGON
WESTERN NY
WESTERN WA
CONNECTCUT
CENTRAL CA
ORANGE CST
NEW JERSEY
ARIZONA
PUERTORICO
SAN BERNAR
VIRGINIA
MINNESOTA
LONG ISLND
MINNESOTA
MT. VALLEY
SAN BERNAR
UTAH/S.IDA

Classification
E2011

D2008

D2011

U

u

D2011

D2011
E2010

cCCccCccccccc

New Rating/A3




Wnens Foi | Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Foi l Event Resul t sPage
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Cl ass Year
1 Har vey El eanor G CANADA CAN A 2011
2 Sei dl Cassidy M WESTERN WA USA B 2011
3T Kahookel e St ef ani NORTH CA USA B 2010
3T Taf f el Sara A METRO NYC USA A 2011
5 Massi al as Sabrina C NORTH CA USA A 2011
6 Lovel ace Kennedy C NORTH TEX USA D 2010
7 Koest er Bryce E NORTH TEX USA B 2009
8 Chin Taylor T CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
9 Meyer s El i zabet h WEST- ROCK USA B 2011
10 Kl ei ner El yssa R NORTH CA USA B 2010
11 Nel son Hal i NEVENGLAND USA C 2011
12 Tsue Ashley F KANSAS USA A 2010
13 All en Clarissa A PHI LADELPH USA C 2011
14 Kel l'y Lauren S WESTERN NY USA B 2011
15 Lal ezari an Amanda E LONG | SLND USA B 2009
16 Vi queira Samant ha M NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
17 Laf f ey Jessie NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
18 Mur avyeva Anast asi ya NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
19 Partridge Morgan K NEVWENGLAND USA A 2011
20 Cher nomashent sev Alisa A GATEWAY FL USA B 2011
21 Yam n Liana E NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
22 Dast ol i Gabrielle NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
23 Agr oskin Mchelle L CENTRAL CA USA C 2011
24 Nor t hr op Kat e S. JERSEY USA B 2011
25 Lee Julia NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
26 Li t zi nger M randa A CENTRAL CA USA B 2011
27 St anf ord Rebecca METRO NYC USA C 2011
28 Li ang Phoebe N NEVENGLAND USA C 2010
29 Budof sky Kaila S METRO NYC USA A 2011
30 Hol myvi st Sophia L NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
31 Crum Qinn T NEVENGLAND USA B 2011
32 Sl agl e Mariah P UTAH S. | DA USA B 2010
33 Chan St ephani e CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
34 Zusin Gabriella WEST- ROCK USA C 2011
35 Bl ow I man A METRO NYC USA C 2011
36 T Chung | sabella A NAT!I ONAL USA C 2010
36 T Yang Nat al i e NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
38 Yao Christine NEVENGLAND USA C 2010
39 Vai ani Ni col e NEW JERSEY USA B 2011
40 Kapon Sarit E NEW JERSEY USA B 2010
41 Shai to Mal ak T NORTH TEX USA B 2010
42 Di ng Grace Y NEVENGLAND USA C 2011
43 Ryf Aly J GULFCST TX USA D 2011
44 Kaye Abigail G COLUMBUSCH USA C 2011
45 Car mi nucci Joanne M HUDS- BERKS USA C 2011
46 Bl umenst ock Sophi e CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
47 | verson Kasey S NEW JERSEY USA C 2010
48 Mzhen Morgan A MARYLAND USA E 2011
49 Unwal | a Si none VI RG NI A USA C 2011
50 Jin Tong NEVENGLAND USA D 2011
51 Zhang Hellary Y KENTUCKY USA D 2011
52 Daum Julia R OREGON USA D 2011
53 Senel Liana M HUDS- BERKS USA D 2011
54 T Kelly Mar geaux S WESTERN NY USA C 2011
54 T MBryan Teresa N ARl ZONA USA C 2011
56 Hur t ubi se El i sabet h CANADA CAN D 2011
57 Cal | aghan Caitlyn M UTAH S. | DA USA U
58 Pak Sar ah Suhy METRO NYC USA D 2010
59 Rock April N CONNECTCUT USA E 2011
60 Tsai Xi ao- Q ng UTAH S. | DA USA D 2011
61 T G anada Ashl ey N GOLDCST FL USA D 2010
61 T Popkin Naom T NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
63 Al agappan Visala T METRO NYC USA E 2009
64 M chael sen Anya N VI RG NI A USA C 2011
65 Muhanmmad Auset I LLINO S USA D 2011
66 Ma Lily J NEVENGLAND USA D 2011
67 Vashi sht Goel Ruchi ka CENTRAL CA USA B 2010
68 Mager as Fi nnul a CONNECTCUT USA U
69 Ki ri aki di Lyubov S NE PENN USA D 2011
70 Xu Shengchi an CENTRAL CA USA D 2011

07/07/ 11 09: 43: 54



Wnens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Foil Event Resul t sPage
Pl ace Last First Di vi si on Cntry Cl ass Year
71 Bl oonfi el d Kara S CONNECTCUT USA D 2010
72 Kemi t zer Kristen E NEW JERSEY USA C 2011
73 Johnst on Pai ge M NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
74 El kassas Sabrina M CENTRAL PA USA D 2011
75 Boyd Myrka | NORTH TEX USA E 2011
76 Woo Gren K NORTH CA USA U
77 Wi ss Aivia WESTERN PA USA E 2010
78 Mor gan Ki briyaa S METRO NYC USA D 2009
79 Hood Clarissa B KENTUCKY USA U
80 Chandl ee Chiara B OREGON USA U
81 Li Jessica L COLORADO USA D 2011
82 Magui r e Devon M NORTHEAST USA C 2009
83 Deschner Stefani K VIRG NI A USA U
84 Sun Claudia M NEVEENGLAND USA U
85 T Caplin Phoebe S VIRG NI A USA E 2011
85 T  Mangual Paol a PUERTORI CO USA U
87 Chen Wei Chee ALABANVA USA U
88 Fevry Carl exa | METRO NYC USA U
89 Chen Sharon H SO. CALIF. USA E 2011
90 Kahn Jenni f er CONNECTCUT USA E 2011
91 Zhang Angel a J LONG | SLND USA U
92 Mok Sarah Y KENTUCKY USA E 2011
93 Kahn Rebekah CONNECTCUT USA E 2011
94 Zanbr ano Jessenia M METRO NYC USA D 2008
95 Quat troci occhi Ni col e CEORG A USA D 2011
96 Pi er ok Allison M SWCH O USA U
97 Fel | er El i zabet h WEST- ROCK USA U
98 Chin Di ana H WESTERN WA USA D 2011
99 Chen SholLin METRO NYC USA U
100 Pon Jessica G CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
101 Li Zhi chun ALABANVA USA E 2010
102 Lee Mchelle S NORTH CA USA U
103 Cor i nal di Mchelle M VIRG NI A USA U
104 T Jiang Emly S WEST- ROCK USA U
104 T Wang Shannon CENTRAL CA USA U
106 T Hood Taylor L KENTUCKY USA U
106 T Zhang Rachel NEVWENGLAND USA U
108 Fat our echi Jasm ne ORANGE CST USA U
109 Rosent hal Rebecca L SAN DI EGO USA U
110 T G anneschi Julia R CEORG A USA U
110 T Brewer-Wallin Ema G OREGON USA E 2010
110 T Urban-Spillane Al'lison WESTERN NY USA U
113 M tchel | Andrea M WESTERN WA USA U
114 Zhang Laurel L CONNECTCUT USA U
115 Wi Jessica CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
116 Procopi o Luci a ORANGE CST USA U
117 To Zoya NEW JERSEY USA U
118 Scibilia Natalie P ARI ZONA USA U
119 T Sanchez Yaira PUERTORI CO PUR U
119 T Lee Phoebe SAN BERNAR USA U
121 Anmel ung Katya N VIRG NI A USA U
122 West over Aivia M M NNESOTA USA E 2011
123 T Murphy Al exandri a LONG | SLND USA U
123 T Al brecht Rebecca G M NNESOTA USA U
125 T Baker Hanan MI. VALLEY USA U
125 T Sol ano Jani ne SAN BERNAR USA U
127 Nel son Tori UTAH S. | DA USA E 2010

Nunber of A's 6
Nunmber of B's 20
Nunber of C's 22
Nunmber of D's 26
Nunber of E's 17
Nunmber of U's 36
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Wnens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Foil Round 1 Round Seedi
Num Fencer Cl ub Di vi si on Cry Rank Rank Class Year | ndex
1 * Massial as, S THE M TEAM HLBRSTD NORTH CA USA 1 19 A 2011 10
2 * Taffel,Sara A FENCERS METRO NYC  USA 2 12 A 2011 20
3 *  Tsue, Ashley F HFA KANSAS USA 3 16 A 2010 30
4 *  Partridge, M Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA 4 23 A 2011 40
5 *  Budof sky,Kaila S FENCERS METRO NYC  USA 5 27 A 2011 50
6 *  Lee,Julia FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA 6 30 B 2011 60
7 *  Northrop, Kate S. JERSEY USA 8 54 B 2011 80
8 * Koester,Bryce E FIT | GBFC NORTH TEX USA 9 26 B 2009 90
9 * Laffey, Jessie COBRA NEW JERSEY USA 10 B 2011 100
10 * CrumQinn T Rl FA&C NEVWENGLAND  USA 11 B 2011 110
11 * Lalezarian, A | SLAND NY / FENCERS LONG | SLND USA 12 B 2009 120
12 * Litzinger, M CFA CENTRAL CA USA 13 B 2011 130
13 * Chin,Taylor T CFA CENTRAL CA USA 14 47 C 2011 140
14 * Seidl, Cassidy M RAIN CI TY WESTERN WA USA 15 B 2011 150
15 * Vashisht Goel,R CFA CENTRAL CA USA 16 B 2010 160
16 * Harvey, El eanor G CANADA CAN A 2011 909
17 * Yamin,Liana E GUTKOVSKI Y NEW JERSEY USA 18 B 2011 1189
18 * Kelly, Lauren S RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA 19 B 20111194
19 * Vaiani,Nicole AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA 22 54 B 2011 1223
20 * Chan, Stephanie Y GOLDGATE CENTRAL CA USA 23 B 2009 1232
21 * Kahookele, S SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA 25 B 2010 1250
22 * Shaito,Malak T FIT NORTH TEX USA 26 B 20101263
23 * Slagle,Mariah P PCA UTAH S. | DA USA 28 B 2010 1286
24 * Chernomashent sev, Fl ORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA 30 B 2011 1307
25 * Kapon,Sarit E GUTKOVSKI Y NEW JERSEY USA 32 B 20101328
26 * Meyers, E WEST- ROCK USA 33 B 2011 1330
27 * Kleiner,Elyssa R THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 38 B 20101380
28 * Nelson, Hali BOSTNFC NEVWENGLAND  USA 17 43 C 20112171
29 * Miravyeva, A GUTKOVSKI Y NEW JERSEY USA 23 C 2011 2238
30 * Unwall a, Sinone VACADF VI RG NI A USA 30 C 2011 2305
31 * Chung,lsabella A FENCERS NATI ONAL USA 35 C 2010 2356
32 * Blow, Ilman A PETERWE  / FENCERS METRO NYC  USA 36 C 2011 2368
33 * lverson, Kasey S LFU NEW JERSEY USA 37 C 2010 2379
34 * Yao,Christine G MOE FC NEVWENGLAND  USA 39 C 20102391
35 * Mchael sen, A CH. F. A VI RG NI A USA 40 C 2011 2406
36 * Zusin,G FAW WEST- ROCK USA 43 C 2011 2430
37 * Alen,Carissa A LFU PHI LADELPH USA 43 C 2011 2433
38 * Agroskin,M CFA CENTRAL CA USA 43 C 2011 2439
39 * Carmnucci,J PUTNAM CO HUDS- BERKS  USA C 2011 2900
40 * Stanford,R BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC  USA C 2011 2902
41 * MBryan, Teresa N A F.C ARl ZONA USA C 2011 2903
42 * Kelly, Margeaux S RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA C 2011 2904
43 * Kemitzer, K LFU / PRI HLSYMCA NEW JERSEY USA C 2011 2904
44 * Kaye, Abigail G FAO COLUMBUSOH  USA C 2011 2904
45 * Dastoli,G CLI NTON FC NEW JERSEY USA C 2011 2908
46 * Ding,Gace Y BOSTNFC NEVWENGLAND  USA C 2011 2909
47 * Liang, Phoebe N BOSTNFC NEVENGLAND  USA C 20102929
48 * Maguire, Devon M PDMVAI NE NORTHEAST USA C 2009 2941
49 * Zhang, Hellary Y BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA 21 50 D 2011 3215
50 * Pak,S FENCERS METRO NYC  USA 27 D 2010 3270
51 * Elkassas, S DUBO S FC CENTRAL PA USA 28 D 2011 3285
52 * Morgan, K FENCERS METRO NYC  USA 33 D 2009 3331
53 * Granada, Ashley N MFC FL GOLDCST FL  USA 40 D 2010 3400
54 * Popkin, Naom T GUTKOVSKI Y NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3900
55 * Tsai,Xiao-Qng E UTAH SWORD UTAH S. | DA USA D 2011 3901
56 * Kiriakidi,L WUFC NE PENN USA D 2011 3901
57 * Chin,D ana H SAS WESTERN WA USA D 2011 3901
58 * Jin, Tong MOE FC NEVWENGLAND  USA D 2011 3901
59 * Quattrociocchi,N ACN CEORG A USA D 2011 3902
60 * Mihanmmad, Auset ILLINO S ILLINO S USA D 2011 3903
61 * M, Lily J MOE FC NEVENGLAND  USA D 2011 3904
62 * Viqueira,S FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3906
63 * Pon,Jessica G CFA CENTRAL CA USA D 2011 3906
64 * Johnston, Paige M CLI NTON FC NEW JERSEY USA D 2011 3906
65 * DaumlJulia R NWFC OREGON USA D 2011 3906
66 * Xu,S CARDI NAL CENTRAL CA USA D 2011 3906
67 * Ryf,AlyJ / ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA D 2011 3908
68 * Senel,Liana M PUTNAM CO HUDS- BERKS  USA D 2011 3908
69 * Li,JessicallL SDFA COLORADO USA D 2011 3908
70 * Hurtubise, E CANADA CAN D 2011 3909
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Wnens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnmens Foi l Round 1 Round Seedi

Num Fencer Cl ub Di vi si on Cry Rank Rank Class Year | ndex
71 * Yang, Natalie AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA D 2010 3923
72 * Bloonfield, K FSCONN CONNECTCUT  USA D 2010 3925
73 * Lovel ace, K GBFC / UNI VERSAL NORTH TEX USA D 2010 3925
74 *  Zanbrano,J FENCERS  / EUF METRO NYC  USA D 2008 3967
75 * Chen, Sharon H LAl FC SO CALIF. USA 43 E 2011 4436
76 * Kahn, Jennifer CONNFC CONNECTCUT  USA E 2011 4900
77 * \\estover, O TW NCI M NNESOTA USA E 2011 4901
78 * Mhen, Morgan A BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA E 2011 4901
79 * Caplin, Phoebe S CH F. A VI RG NI A USA E 2011 4903
80 * Blunenstock, S FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA E 2011 4904
81 * Holmgvist,S GUTKOVSKI Y NEW JERSEY USA E 2011 4905
82 * Wi, Jessica FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA E 2011 4906
83 * Mok,Sarah Y LOUI SFC KENTUCKY USA E 2011 4908
84 * Kahn, Rebekah CONNFC CONNECTCUT  USA E 2011 4908
85 * Boyd, Myrka | UNI VERSAL / GBFC NORTH TEX USA E 2011 4909
86 * Rock,April N CONNFC CONNECTCUT  USA E 2011 4909
87 * Wiss,divia TI GER CLUB WESTERN PA USA E 20104921
88 * Brewer-Vallin, E SCF OREGON USA E 20104921
89 * Nelson, Tori PCA UTAH S. | DA USA E 20104925
90 * Li, zZhichun Bl RM NGHAM ALABANA USA E 2010 4929
91 * Al agappan, V FENCERS METRO NYC USA E 2009 4940
92 * Chandlee, C OREGON USA U 9901
93 * Feller,E PFC AT SMS WEST- ROCK USA U 9904
94 * Hood,Clarissa B BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA U 9906
95 * Pierok,Allison M SALDULI ON SWOH O USA U 9906
96 * To, Zoya NEW JERSEY USA U 9908
97 *  Chen, SholLin MANHATTAN METRO NYC  USA U 9912
98 * Lee, Phoebe SWSHBUC SAN BERNAR USA U 9918
99 * Sanchez, Yaira PUERTORI CO PUR U 9918
100 * Zhang, Laurel L FAW | CTFC CONNECTCUT  USA U 9919
101 * Mageras, Finnul a FAW CONNECTCUT  USA U 9922
102 * Chen, Wi Chee Bl RM NGHAM ALABANA USA U 9923
103 * Urban-Spillane, A RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA U 9927
104 * Lee,Mchelle S NORTH CA USA U 9929
105 * WAng, Shannon CENTRAL CA USA U 9932
106 * Hood, Taylor L BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA U 9946
107 * Mtchell, A SAS WESTERN WA USA U 9947
108 * Zhang, Rachel MOE FC NEVWENGLAND  USA U 9947
109 * Fatourechi,J LAl FC ORANGE CST USA U 9955
110 * Mangual, Paol a PUERTORI CO PUR U 9955
111 * Mirphy, A M SSFFA LONG | SLND USA U 9956
112 * Zhang, Angela J M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA U 9957
113 * Procopio, Luci a SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA U 9959
114 * Corinaldi,M VACADF VI RG NI A USA U 9960
115 * Call aghan, C PFC- | DA UTAH S. | DA USA U 9963
116 * G anneschi,J ACN GEORG A USA U 9968
117 * Sol ano, Jani ne SWEHBUC  / OCFA SAN BERNAR USA U 9969
118 * Rosenthal ,R TEAMIOQUCHE SAN DI EGO  USA U 9972
119 * Jiang,Emly S FAW WEST- ROCK USA U 9976
120 * Wo, Gren K NORTH CA USA U 9982
121 * Deschner, S MECHANI CS VI RG NI A USA U 9985
122 * Albrecht,R MNSWORD M NNESOTA USA U 9985
123 * Scibilia, N A F. A ARI ZONA USA U 9985
124 * Anelung, Katya N VI RG NI A USA U 9988
125 * Sun,Claudia M MOE FC / BOSTNFC NEVENGLAND  USA U 9992
126 * Baker, Hanan MI. VALLEY USA U 9992
127 * Fevry, Carlexa | METRO NYC USA U 9999

07/07/ 11 09: 44: 04



Wnens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wonens Foil Round 1 Pool
Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) W ener sl age, L Pool 2(Random) Donnel | y, Devi n/ Br at sko, D
West over, O TW NCI M NNESOTA USA Kahn, Jenni f er CONNFC CONNECTCUT USA
Corinal di, M VACADF VI RG NI A USA Taffel,Sara A FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Car m nucci , J PUTNAM CO HUDS- BERKS USA Procopi o, Luci a SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA
Agr oskin, M CFA CENTRAL CA USA Allen,darissa A LFU PHI LADELPH USA
Massi al as, S THE M TEAM HLBRSTD NORTH CA  USA Mzhen, Morgan A BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA
Zanbr ano, J FENCERS  / EUF METRO NYC USA McBryan, Teresa N A F. C ARl ZONA USA
Cal | aghan, C PFC- | DA UTAH S. | DA USA G anneschi, J ACN GECRG A USA
Pool 3(Random) nmedal i s, /Seward, Ant hony Pool 4( Random) Jno- Fi nn, Davi s
Zhang, Angel a J M SSI ONFC LONG | SLND USA Kel 'y, Margeaux S RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Stanford, R BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA Yang, Nat al i e AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Tsue, Ashley F HFA KANSAS USA Mur phy, A M SSFFA LONG | SLND USA
Caplin, Phoebe S CH F. A VIRGNIA USA Bl unenst ock, S FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA
Zusin, G FAW WEST- ROCK  USA Partridge, M Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA
Chen, Sharon H LAl FC SO, CALIF. USA M chael sen, A CH. F. A VI RG NI A USA
Sol ano, Jani ne SWEHBUC  / OCFA SAN BERNAR USA Rosent hal , R TEAMIOQUCHE SAN DI EGO USA
Pool 5(Random) Schl ei s, Pool 6( Random) Mar , Kevi n/ McKee,
| verson, Kasey S LFU NEW JERSEY USA Mok, Sarah Y LOUl SFC KENTUCKY  USA
Lovel ace, K GBFC / UNI VERSAL NORTH TEX USA Lee,Julia FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA
Budof sky, Kai l a S FENCERS METRO NYC USA Bl oonfi el d, K FSCONN CONNECTCUT USA
Wi, Jessi ca FENCI NGCTR CENTRAL CA USA Yao, Christine G MOE FC NEVENGLAND USA
Kaye, Abi gail G FAO COLUMBUSCOH USA Fat our echi, J LAl FC ORANGE CST USA
Mangual , Paol a PUERTORI CO USA Magui re, Devon M PDVAI NE NORTHEAST USA
Jiang,Emily S FAW WEST- ROCK  USA Wbo, Gren K NORTH CA  USA
Pool 7(Random) Engstrom Pool 8( Random) Aiver, Kevin
Hur t ubi se, E CANADA CAN Chung, | sabel l a A FENCERS NATI ONAL USA
Zhang, Rachel MOE FC NEVENGLAND USA Li,Jessica L SDFA COLORADO  USA
Nor t hr op, Kat e S. JERSEY USA Mtchell, A SAS WESTERN WA USA
Bl ow, | man A PETERWE  / FENCERS METRO NYC USA Koester,Bryce E FIT | GBFC NORTH TEX USA
Kemni t zer, K LFU / PRI HLSYMCA NEW JERSEY USA Dastoli, G CLI NTON FC NEW JERSEY USA
Kahn, Rebekah CONNFC CONNECTCUT USA Rock, April N CONNFC CONNECTCUT USA
Deschner, S MECHANI CS VIRGNIA USA Al brecht, R MNSWORD M NNESOTA USA
Pool 9(Random) Thonas, Katie L Pool 10(Random) Smith,dinton/Ferrare,
Laf f ey, Jessi e COBRA NEW JERSEY USA Wiss, divia TI GER CLUB WESTERN PA USA
Senel , Liana M PUTNAM CO HUDS- BERKS USA Wang, Shannon CENTRAL CA USA
Hood, Tayl or L BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY  USA Mur avyeva, A GUTKOVSKI Y NEW JERSEY USA
Boyd, Myrka | UNI VERSAL / GBFC NORTH TEX USA Ryf,Ally J / ALLI ANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Di ng, Grace Y BOSTNFC NEVENGLAND USA CumQuinn T Rl FA&C NEVENGLAND USA
Unwal | a, Si none VVACADF VIRG NI A USA Zhang, Hel lary Y  BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA
Scibilia, N A F. A ARI ZONA USA Amel ung, Katya N VIRGNIA USA
Pool 11(Random) Bal og, Mar cus/ Gaspari n, Pool 12( Random) Vaksman, Bori s
Xu, S CARDI NAL CENTRAL CA USA Kl ei ner, El yssa R THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Lee,Mchelle S NORTH CA USA Nel son, Tori PCA UTAH S. | DA USA
Nel son, Hal i BOSTNFC NEVENGLAND USA Li ang, Phoebe N BOSTNFC NEVENGLAND USA
El kassas, S DUBO S FC CENTRAL PA USA Daum Julia R NWFC OREGON USA
Lal ezari an, A | SLAND NY / FENCERS LONG | SLND USA Litzi nger, M CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Hol myvi st , S GUTKOVSKI Y NEW JERSEY USA Ur ban- Spi | | ane, A RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Baker, Hanan MI. VALLEY USA Fevry, Carl exa | METRO NYC USA
Pool 13(Random Baker, S Pool 14(Random Kapl an, A Rowan
Meyers, E WEST- ROCK  USA Kapon, Sarit E GUTKOVSKI Y NEW JERSEY USA
Pak, S FENCERS METRO NYC USA Li, Zhi chun Bl RM NGHAM ALABANVA USA
Chen, Wi Chee Bl RM NGHAM ALABANA USA Seidl,Cassidy M RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Johnston, Pai ge M CLI NTON FC NEW JERSEY USA Pon, Jessica G CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Chin, Taylor T CFA CENTRAL CA USA Mor gan, K FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Brewer-Wallin,E SCF OREGON USA Mager as, Fi nnula FAW CONNECTCUT USA
Sun, Cl audia M MOE FC / BOSTNFC NEVENGLAND USA

07/07/ 11 09: 44: 13



Wnens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wonens Foil Round 1 Pool
Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry Fencer Cl ub Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random Tol eson, Chri s Pool 16(Random Sierra, David
Viqueira, S FENCERS NEW JERSEY USA Ma, Lily J MOE FC NEVENGLAND USA
Chandl ee, C OREGON USA Al agappan, V FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Cher nomashent sev, FI ORETTOFA GATEVWAY FL USA Harvey, El eanor G CANADA CAN
Vashi sht Goel ,R CFA CENTRAL CA USA Sl agl e, Mariah P PCA UTAH S. | DA USA
Granada, Ashley N MFC FL GOLDCST FL USA Popki n, Naom T GUTKOVSKI Y NEW JERSEY USA
Zhang, Laurel L FAW /| CTFC CONNECTCUT USA Sanchez, Yaira PUERTORI CO PUR
Pool 17(Random Sasaki , Peet Pool 18(Random Engstrom
Tsai, Xi ao-Q ng E UTAH SWORD UTAH S. | DA USA Quat trociocchi, N ACN CEORG A USA
Shaito, Malak T FIT NORTH TEX USA Kahookel e, S SANFRANFC NORTH CA  USA
Feller, E PFC AT SMS WEST- ROCK  USA Hood, Cl ari ssa B BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY  USA
Muhanmad, Auset ILLINO S ILLINOS USA Kiriakidi,L WUFC NE PENN USA
Yani n, Li ana E GUTKOVSKI Y NEW JERSEY USA Kel l'y, Lauren S RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA
Lee, Phoebe SWSHBUC SAN BERNAR USA To, Zoya NEW JERSEY USA
Pool 19(Random Ki ri aki di, Sem on
Jin, Tong MOE FC NEVENGLAND USA
Chin, Di ana H SAS WESTERN WA USA
Vai ani, Ni col e AFENCI NGCL NEW JERSEY USA
Chan, St ephani e Y GOLDGATE CENTRAL CA USA
Pi erok, Al i son M SALDULI ON SWCOH O USA
Chen, SholLin MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA

07/07/ 11 09: 44: 13



Wnens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Foil Round 1 Page 1
Pool : 1 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 11:00: 24 Time Qut: 09:44:20
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Westover, O o 7 29 -22 7
2 Corinaldi,M 1 14 |22 -8 |6
3 Carm nucci, J 4 20 |16 4 |3
4 Agroskin, M 5 28 12 16 2
5 Massi al as, S 6 30 5 25 1
6 Zanbrano, J 2 11 23 12 b
7 Cal | aghan, C 3 17 20 -3 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 09: 44: 20



Wnens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Foil Round 1 Page 2
Pool : 2 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:46: 33 Time Qut: 09:44:21
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Kahn, Jenni fer 2 |15 24 -9 b
2 Taffel,Sara A 6 30 6 24 11
3 Procopi o, Luci a O 10 (28 |-18 7
4 Allen,Clarissa A 5 27 9 18 2
5 Mzhen, Morgan A 4 21 20 1 3
6 McBryan, Teresa N 3 21 |22 -1 4
7 G anneschi,J 1 10 25 -15 |6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 09: 44: 20



Wnens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wonens Foil Round 1 Page 3
Pool : 3 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 10:48:14 Time Qut: 09:44:21
Name 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Zhang, Angel a J 2 14 24 |10 6
2 Stanford, R 5 |26 |13 13 3
3 Tsue, Ashl ey F 5 28 8 20 1
4 Caplin, Phoebe S 2 18 25 -7 4
5 Zusin, G 5 28 11 17 2
6 Chen, Sharon H 2 13 21 -8 5
7 Sol ano, Jani ne 0O 5 30 |-25 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 09: 44: 21



Wnens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wonens Foil Round 1 Page 4
Pool : 4 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10: 27:27 Time Qut: 09:44:22
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Kelly, Margeaux S 3 21 222 -1 4
2 Yang, Natalie 5 28 |14 14 2
3 Murphy, A 0O 6 30 -24 |7
4 Bl unenstock, S 4 21 |18 3 33
5 Partridge, M 6 27 8 19 |1
6 M chael sen, A 2 20 |16 4 5
7 Rosenthal ,R 1 11 26 -15 |6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 09: 44: 21



Wnens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wonens Foil Round 1 Page 5
Pool : 5 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 11:09:46 Time Qut: 09:44:22
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 lverson, Kasey S 4 25 23 2 4
2 Lovel ace, K 6 29 14 15 |1
3 Budofsky,Kaila S 4 25 14 11 2
4 Wi, Jessi ca 0O 13 29 -16 7
5 Kaye, Abigail G 4 25 |18 7 3
6 Mangual , Paol a 2 18 25 -7 5
7 Jiang,Emly S 1 14 26 -12 |6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 09: 44: 22



Wnens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wonens Foil Round 1 Page 6
Pool : 6 Round: 1 Strip:
Tinme In: 10:52:49 Time Qut: 09:44:22
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR T PL
1 Mk, Sarah Y 2 12 22 |-10 6
2 Lee,Julia 5 26 11 15 1
3 Bloonfield, K 3 23 |21 2 3
4 Yao, Christine G 5 22 12 10 2
5 Fat ourechi,J 1 11 25 -14 7
6 Maguire, Devon M 2 19 20 -1 5
7 Who, Gren K 3 17 19 -2 4
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 - 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-1 6—5\
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 09: 44: 22



Wnens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wonens Foil Round 1 Page 7
Pool : 7 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:43:12 Time Qut: 09:44:22
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Hurtubise, E 3 21 (24 -3 4
2 Zhang, Rachel 1 14 27 13 (7
3 Northrop, Kat e 5 29 14 15 |1
4 Bl ow, | man A 5 25 10 15 2
5 Kemnit zer, K 3 22 22 o 3
6 Kahn, Rebekah 2 15 26 |11 6
7 Deschner, S 2 19 22 -3 b
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 09: 44: 22



Wnens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wonens Foil Round 1 Page 8
Pool : 8 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:37: 24 Time Qut: 09:44:22
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Chung, I sabella A 5 28 |14 14 3
2 Li,Jessica L 2 24 22 2 p
3 Mtchell, A 1 |7 26 -19 6
4 Koester,Bryce E 5 28 |13 15 2
5 Dastoli, G 5 29 13 16 11
6 Rock, April N 3 17 221 -4 4
7 Al brecht,R 0O 6 30 |-24 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-66—27-13—5‘ '
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 09: 44: 22



Wnens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wonens Foil Round 1 Page 9
Pool : 9 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:39:05 Time Qut: 09:44:23
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Laffey, Jessie 6 30 2 28 |1
2 Senel, Liana M 3 20 20 0O 4
3 Hood, Tayl or L 1 14 27 -13 |6
4 Boyd, Myrka | 3 19 21 -2 5
5 Ding, Gace Y 4 20 |10 10 2
6 Unwal | a, Si none 4 19 21 -2 13
7 Scibilia, N 0 9 30 -21 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 09: 44: 23



Wnens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Foil Round 1 Page 10
Pool : 10 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:54:12 Time Qut: 09:44:23
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Wiss,divia 3 |15 223 -8 b
2 Wang, Shannon 1 14 26 -12 |6
3 Miuravyeva, A 6 30 |7 23 1
4 Ryf,Ally J 4 24 |16 8 2
5 CumQuinn T 4 23 17 6 3
6 Zhang, Hellary Y 3 23 118 5 4
7 Anel ung, Katya N 0O 8 30 |-22 |7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 09: 44: 23



Wnens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Foil Round 1 Page 11
Pool : 11 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:44:54 Time Qut: 09:44:23
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR Tl PL
1 Xu, S 3 22 18 4 4
2 Lee,Mchelle S 1 17 24 -7 6
3 Nel son, Hal i 6 29 |12 17 1
4 El kassas, S 3 17 18 -1 5
5 Lal ezari an, A 4 23 |19 4 |3
6 Hol mgvi st, S 4 27 |19 8 2
7 Baker, Hanan 0O 5 30 -25 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-86 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2.3 |5-66-27-123-5, 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 09: 44: 23



Wnens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Foil Round 1 Page 12
Pool : 12 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:38:17 Time Qut: 09:44:23
Nane 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Kleiner,Elyssa R 6 30 8 22 11
2 Nel son, Tori 0 1 30 29 |7
3 Li ang, Phoebe N 4 24 12 12 3
4 Daum Julia R 3 23 119 4 4
5 Litzinger, M 5 26 (12 14 2
6 Urban-Spillane, A 1 10 25 -15 |6
7 Fevry, Carl exa | 2 15 23 -8 b
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 09: 44: 23



Wnens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Foil Round 1 Page 13
Pool : 13 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:47:25 Time Qut: 09:44:23
Nanme 1 2 3 45 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Meyers, E 6 28 5 23 1
2 Pak, S 3 |15 |18 -3 4
3 Chen, Wi Chee 2 |17 24 -7 |6
4 Johnst on, Pai ge M 3 21 221 o 3
5 Chin, Taylor T 4 23 |16 7 2
6 Brewer-VWallin, E 1 10 25 [-15 (7
7 Sun,Cl audia M 2 17 22 -5 b
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 09: 44: 23



Wnens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Foil Round 1 Page 14
Pool : 14 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:21: 36 Time Qut: 09:44:23
Nanme 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Kapon, Sarit E 4 23 11 12 1
2 Li, Zhi chun 1 8 24 -16 6
3 Seidl, Cassidy M 4 22 |10 12 2
4 Pon, Jessica G 1 6 19 -13 b5
5 Morgan, K 2 16 |14 2 4
6 Mager as, Fi nnul a 3 17 14 3 3
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 |2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-27-13-5, 2
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/07/ 11 09: 44: 23



Wnens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Foil Round 1 Page 15
Pool : 15 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:23:32 Time Qut: 09:44:24
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR T PL
1 Viqueira, S 3 18 13 5 2
2 Chandl ee, C 2 12 20 -8 B
3 Chernomashent sev, 5 25 8 17 1
4 Vashi sht Goel ,R 3 19 15 4 |3
5 Granada, Ashley N 2 16 |19 -3 4
6 Zhang, Laurel L O 10 25 15 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/ 07/ 11 09: 44: 24



Wnens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Foil Round 1 Page 16
Pool : 16 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:22: 44 Time Qut: 09:44:24
Nanme 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Ma,Lily J 3 |18 13 5 3
2 Al agappan, V 2 |15 22 -7 5
3 Harvey, El eanor G 5 25 b5 20 1
4 Slagle, Mariah P 3 20 14 6 2
5 Popki n, Naom T 2 16 |19 -3 4
6 Sanchez, Yaira 0O 4 25 21 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-12-54-6 1L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-66—27—13—5‘ '
3-4 5-4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5
4 - 2 1- 6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5- 7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/ 07/ 11 09: 44: 24



Wnens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Foil Round 1 Page 17
Pool : 17 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:03:09 Time Qut: 09:44:24
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR T PL
1 Tsai,Xiao-Qng E 2 17 17 0O 4
2 Shaito, Malak T 4 22 12 10 2
3 Feller, E 1 14 |22 -8 B
4 Muhammad, Auset 3 18 12 6 3
5 Yam n, Liana E 5 25 12 13 1
6 Lee, Phoebe 0O 4 25 |-21 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/ 07/ 11 09: 44: 24



Wnens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Foil Round 1 Page 18
Pool : 18 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:02: 37 Time Qut: 09:44:24
Nanme 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL
1 Quattrociocchi, N 1 15 21 -6 5
2 Kahookel e, S 5 25 12 13 1
3 Hood,Clarissa B 2 13 20 -7 4
4 Kiriakidi,L 3 16 |15 1 3
5 Kel ly, Lauren S 4 24 5 19 2
6 To, Zoya 0O 5 25 -20 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1- 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5—66—27-13—5‘ '
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1 -3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1- 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 1 -6 6 - 2 4-7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/ 07/ 11 09: 44: 24



Wnens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnens Foil Round 1 Page 19
Pool : 19 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 10:25:01 Time Qut: 09:44:24
Nane 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR T PL
1 Jin, Tong 3 18 13 5 3
2 Chin,D ana H 1 13 |22 -9 b
3 Vai ani, N col e 4 24 9 15 2
4 Chan, Stephanie Y 5 23 |16 7 1
5 Pierok, Allison M 1 15 23 -8 4
6 Chen, ShoLin 1 11 21 -10 6
4 Fencers |5 Fencers, 6 Fencers / Fencers VMr ni ngs
1- 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-86 L
1- 3 5-1 2-33-4/3-67-2
2 - 4 2-3 5-66-2/7-13-5 2
3 -4 5- 4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1- 2 1- 3 6 - 4 2-32—4‘ '
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 g4
4 - 1 1 - 4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5- 3 4 - 3 1- 2 5,
4 - 2 l1-6 6 - 2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Ref er ee: Scor ekeeper:

07/ 07/ 11 09: 44: 24



Wnens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnmens Foi l Round 1 Round Resul

Pl ace Fencer \% B Vi TS TR Hl Index W DExc Adv
1 Laf fey, Jessi e 6 6 1. 000 30 2 28 10002830 N N Y
2 Massi al as, S 6 6 1. 000 30 5 25 10002530 N N Y
3 Taffel,Sara A 6 6 1. 000 30 6 24 10002430 N N Y
4 Mur avyeva, A 6 6 1. 000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
5 Meyers, E 6 6 1. 000 28 5 23 10002328 N N Y
6 Kl ei ner, El yssa R 6 6 1. 000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
7 Har vey, El eanor G 5 5 1. 000 25 5 20 10002025 N N Y
8 Partridge, M 6 6 1. 000 27 8 19 10001927 N N Y
9 Nel son, Hal i 6 6 1. 000 29 12 17 10001729 N N Y
10 Cher nomashent sev, 5 5 1. 000 25 8 17 10001725 N N Y
11 Lovel ace, K 6 6 1. 000 29 14 15 10001529 N N Y
12 T Kahookel e, S 5 5 1. 000 25 12 13 10001325 N N Y
12 T Yamin,Liana E 5 5 1. 000 25 12 13 10001325 N N Y
14 Chan, St ephanie Y 5 5 1. 000 23 16 7 10000723 N N Y
15 Tsue, Ashley F 5 6 0.833 28 8 20 8335361 N N Y
16 Allen,Carissa A 5 6 0. 833 27 9 18 8335160 N N Y
17 Zusin, G 5 6 0.833 28 11 17 8335061 N N Y
18 Dastoli, G 5 6 0. 833 29 13 16 8334962 N N Y
19 Agroskin, M 5 6 0.833 28 12 16 8334961 N N Y
20 Nor t hr op, Kat e 5 6 0. 833 29 14 15 8334862 N N Y
21 Koester, Bryce E 5 6 0. 833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
22 Lee,Julia 5 6 0. 833 26 11 15 8334859 N N Y
23 Bl ow, | man A 5 6 0.833 25 10 15 8334858 N N Y
24 T Chung, | sabella A 5 6 0. 833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
24 T Yang, Natalie 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
26 Litzi nger, M 5 6 0. 833 26 12 14 8334759 N N Y
27 Stanford, R 5 6 0.833 26 13 13 8334659 N N Y
28 Yao, Christine G 5 6 0. 833 22 12 10 8334355 N N Y
29 Kel l'y, Lauren S 4 5 0. 800 24 5 19 8001924 N N Y
30 Vai ani, Ni col e 4 5 0. 800 24 9 15 8001524 N N Y
31 Kapon, Sarit E 4 5 0. 800 23 11 12 8001223 N N Y
32 Sei dl , Cassidy M 4 5 0. 800 22 10 12 8001222 N N Y
33 Shaito, Malak T 4 5 0. 800 22 12 10 8001022 N N Y
34 Li ang, Phoebe N 4 6 0. 667 24 12 12 6667890 N N Y
35 Budof sky, Kaila S 4 6 0. 667 25 14 11 6667791 N N Y
36 Di ng, Grace Y 4 6 0. 667 20 10 10 6667686 N N Y
37 Hol myvi st, S 4 6 0. 667 27 19 8 6667493 N N Y
38 Ryf,Ally J 4 6 0. 667 24 16 8 6667490 N N Y
39 Kaye, Abi gail G 4 6 0. 667 25 18 7 6667391 N N Y
40 Chin, Taylor T 4 6 0. 667 23 16 7 6667389 N N Y
41 CrumQuinn T 4 6 0. 667 23 17 6 6667289 N N Y
42 Lal ezari an, A 4 6 0. 667 23 19 4 6667089 N N Y
43 Car m nucci, J 4 6 0. 667 20 16 4 6667086 N N Y
44 Bl unenst ock, S 4 6 0. 667 21 18 3 6666987 N N Y
45 | verson, Kasey S 4 6 0. 667 25 23 2 6666891 N N Y
46 Mzhen, Morgan A 4 6 0. 667 21 20 1 6666787 N N Y
47 Unwal | a, Si none 4 6 0. 667 19 21 -2 6666485 N N Y
48 Sl agl e, Mari ah P 3 5 0. 600 20 14 6 6000620 N N Y
49 Muhanmad, Auset 3 5 0. 600 18 12 6 6000618 N N Y
50 T Jin, Tong 3 5 0. 600 18 13 5 6000518 N N Y
50 T Ma,Lily J 3 5 0. 600 18 13 5 6000518 N N Y
50 T Viqueira,S 3 5 0. 600 18 13 5 6000518 N N Y
53 Vashi sht Coel , R 3 5 0. 600 19 15 4 6000419 N N Y
54 Mager as, Fi nnul a 3 5 0. 600 17 14 3 6000317 N N Y
55 Kiriakidi,L 3 5 0. 600 16 15 1 6000116 N N Y
56 Zhang, Hel l ary Y 3 6 0. 500 23 18 5 5000523 N N Y
57 Daum Julia R 3 6 0. 500 23 19 4 5000423 N N Y
58 Xu, S 3 6 0. 500 22 18 4 5000422 N N Y
59 Bl oonfiel d, K 3 6 0. 500 23 21 2 5000223 N N Y
60 Kemi t zer, K 3 6 0. 500 22 22 0 5000022 N N Y
61 Johnst on, Pai ge M 3 6 0. 500 21 21 0 5000021 N N Y
62 Senel , Liana M 3 6 0. 500 20 20 0 5000020 N N Y
63 T Kelly, Margeaux S 3 6 0. 500 21 22 -1 4999921 N N Y
63 T MBryan, Teresa N 3 6 0. 500 21 22 -1 4999921 N N Y
65 El kassas, S 3 6 0. 500 17 18 -1 4999917 N N Y
66 Boyd, Myrka | 3 6 0. 500 19 21 -2 4999819 N N Y
67 Woo, Gren K 3 6 0. 500 17 19 -2 4999817 N N Y
68 Hur t ubi se, E 3 6 0. 500 21 24 -3 4999721 N N Y
69 Cal | aghan, C 3 6 0. 500 17 20 -3 4999717 N N Y
70 Pak, S 3 6 0. 500 15 18 -3 4999715 N N Y

07/07/ 11 09: 44: 32



Wnens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Wnmens Foi l Round 1 Round Resul

Pl ace Fencer \% B Vi TS TR Hl Index W DExc Adv
71 Rock, April N 3 6 0. 500 17 21 -4 4999617 N N Y
72 Wiss, divia 3 6 0. 500 15 23 -8 4999215 N N Y
73 Mor gan, K 2 5 0. 400 16 14 2 4000216 N N Y
74 Tsai, Xiao-Q ng E 2 5 0. 400 17 17 0 4000017 N N Y
75 T Popkin, Naom T 2 5 0. 400 16 19 -3 3999716 N N Y
75 T Granada, Ashley N 2 5 0. 400 16 19 -3 3999716 N N Y
77 Al agappan, V 2 5 0. 400 15 22 -7 3999315 N N Y
78 Hood, Cl ari ssa B 2 5 0. 400 13 20 -7 3999313 N N Y
79 Chandl ee, C 2 5 0. 400 12 20 -8 3999212 N N Y
80 M chael sen, A 2 6 0. 333 20 16 4 3333753 N N Y
81 Li,Jessica L 2 6 0. 333 24 22 2 3333557 N N Y
82 Magui r e, Devon M 2 6 0. 333 19 20 -1 3333252 N N Y
83 Deschner, S 2 6 0. 333 19 22 -3 3333052 N N Y
84 Sun, Cl audia M 2 6 0. 333 17 22 -5 3332850 N N Y
85 T Mangual, Paol a 2 6 0. 333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
85 T Caplin, Phoebe S 2 6 0. 333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
87 Chen, Wi Chee 2 6 0. 333 17 24 -7 3332650 N N Y
88 Fevry, Carl exa | 2 6 0. 333 15 23 -8 3332548 N N Y
89 Chen, Sharon H 2 6 0. 333 13 21 -8 3332546 N N Y
90 Kahn, Jenni f er 2 6 0. 333 15 24 -9 3332448 N N Y
91 Zhang, Angel a J 2 6 0. 333 14 24 -10 3332347 N N Y
92 Mok, Sarah Y 2 6 0. 333 12 22 -10 3332345 N N Y
93 Kahn, Rebekah 2 6 0. 333 15 26 -11 3332248 N N Y
94 Zanbr ano, J 2 6 0. 333 11 23 -12 3332144 N N Y
95 Quat trociocchi, N 1 5 0. 200 15 21 -6 1999415 N N Y
96 Pi erok, Al lison M 1 5 0. 200 15 23 -8 1999215 N N Y
97 Feller, E 1 5 0. 200 14 22 -8 1999214 N N Y
98 Chin, Diana H 1 5 0. 200 13 22 -9 1999113 N N Y
99 Chen, SholLin 1 5 0. 200 11 21 -10 1999011 N N Y
100 Pon,Jessica G 1 5 0. 200 6 19 -13 1998706 N N Y
101 Li, Zhichun 1 5 0. 200 8 24 -16 1998408 N N Y
102 Lee,Mchelle S 1 6 0.167 17 24 -7 1665983 N N Y
103 Corinaldi,M 1 6 0.167 14 22 -8 1665880 N N N
104 T Wang, Shannon 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N N
104 TJdiang,Emily S 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N N
106 T Hood, Tayl or L 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N N
106 T Zhang, Rachel 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N N
108 Fatourechi,J 1 6 0.167 11 25 -14 1665277 N N N
109 Rosenthal,R 1 6 0.167 11 26 -15 1665177 N N N
110 TBrewer-Wallin, E 1 6 0.167 10 25 -15 1665176 N N N
110 T Urban-Spill ane, A 1 6 0.167 10 25 -15 1665176 N N N
110 T G anneschi,J 1 6 0.167 10 25 -15 1665176 N N N
113 Mtchell, A 1 6 0.167 7 26 -19 1664773 N N N
114  Zhang, Laurel L 0 5 0. 000 10 25 -15 - 1490 N N N
115 Wi, Jessica 0 6 0. 000 13 29 -16 -1587 N N N
116 Procopi o, Luci a 0 6 0. 000 10 28 -18 -1790 N N N
117 To, Zoya 0 5 0. 000 5 25 -20 -1995 N N N
118 Scibilia, N 0 6 0. 000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
119 T Lee, Phoebe 0 5 0. 000 4 25 -21 - 2096 N N N
119 T Sanchez, Yaira 0 5 0. 000 4 25 -21 - 2096 N N N
121  Anmelung, Katya N 0 6 0. 000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N N
122 \Westover, O 0 6 0. 000 7 29 -22 -2193 N N N
123 T Al brecht,R 0 6 0. 000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
123 T Mur phy, A 0 6 0. 000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N N
125 T Baker, Hanan 0 6 0. 000 5 30 -25 - 2495 N N N
125 T Sol ano, Jani ne 0 6 0. 000 5 30 -25 - 2495 N N N
127 Nel son, Tori 0 6 0. 000 1 30 -29 -2899 N N N
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Wnens Foil - Summer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Wonens Foil

Round 2 DE RoundPaq

A
1) 1576- Laf f ey, Jessi e

128)

65) 786- El kassas, S

64) 1453- Kel | y, Mar geaux S
33) 2626- Shaito, Malak T
96) 2285- Pi erok, Al l i son M
97) 846-Feller, E

32) 2604- Sei dl , Cassidy M
17) 3320- Zusin, G

112)

81) 1679-Li,Jessica L

48) 2692- Sl agl e, Mari ah P

49) 2062- Muhamad, Auset
80) 1971- M chael sen, A

113)

16) 51-Allen,Clarissa A
9) 2109- Nel son, Hal

120)

73) 2041- Mor gan, K

56) 3290- Zhang, Hel l ary Y

41) 600-Crum Quinn T

88) 867-Fevry, Carl exa

105)

24) 505- Chung, | sabella A
25) 3230- Yang, Natal i e

104)

B

Laf f ey, Jessi e

Bye

Kel | y, Mar geaux S

C

Laffey, Jessie

15-14

Shaito, Malak T

15-2

Seidl, Cassidy M

15-5

Sei dl , Cassi dy M

D

Sei dl , Cassi dy M

15-4

Zusin, G

Bye

Sl agl e, Mari ah P

14-5

Sl agl e, Mari ah P

12-8

12-11

13-5

Al len,d arissa A

Sei dl , Cassi dy M

13-11
M chael sen, A
15-9
Al len,d arissa A
10-4
Allen,darissa A
Bye
Nel son, Hal
Bye
Nel son, Hal
15-13
Zhang, Hel lary Y
15-14
Nel son, Hal
9-8

Crum Quinn T

15-5

Chung, | sabel la A

Ctum Quinn T

Bye

Yang, Natal i e

89) 460- Chen, Sharon H
40) 482-Chin, Taylor T
57) 649-Daum Julia R

72) 3095- Wi ss,divia

121)

8) 2223- Partridge, M

Bye

15-9

Chin, Taylor T

Chin, Taylor T

15-6

Chin, Taylor T

15-9
Chin, Taylor T
14-6
Daum Julia R
13-9
Partridge, M
15-2
Partridge, M
Bye

15-12

15-14
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Wnens Foil - Sumrer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Winens Round 2 DE RoundPaq
A B C D
5) 1969- Meyer s, E
Meyers, E
124) Bye
Meyers, E
69) 369-Cal | aghan, C 15-2
Cal | aghan, C
60) 1459- Kemi t zer, K 15-12
Meyers, E
37) 1240- Hol mgvi st, S 13-2
Hol mgvi st , S
92) 2020- Mok, Sarah Y 15-8
Hol mgvi st, S
101) 1685- Li, Zhi chun 14-8

28) 3235- Yao, Christine G
21) 1527- Koester, Bryce E
108)

85) 390- Caplin, Phoebe S
44) 271-Bl unenst ock, S
53) 2986- Vashi sht CGoel , R
76) 1052- Granada, Ashl ey N
117)

12) 3222- Yami n, Li ana E
13) 1400- Kahookel e, S
116)

77) 33- Al agappan, V
52)1772-Ma, Lily J

45) 1313-1verson, Kasey S
84) 2816- Sun, Cl audia M
109)

20) 2143- Nor t hr op, Kat e
29) 1452- Kel | y, Lauren S

100) 2307- Pon, Jessica G

Yao, Christine G

7-6

Koester, Bryce E

8-7
Koester, Bryce E
Bye
Koester, Bryce E
15-5
Bl umenst ock, S
15-9
Koester, Bryce E
15-10
Granada, Ashl ey N
11-10
Yami n, Li ana E
15-4
Yam n, Li ana E
Bye
Kahookel e, S
Bye
Kahookel e, S
15-6
Al agappan, V
15-12
Kahookel e, S
15-14
| verson, Kasey S
15-4
Nor t hr op, Kat e
15-5
Nor t hr op, Kat e
Bye
Kahookel e, S
15-9

Kel ly, Lauren S

93) 1399- Kahn, Rebekah

36) 706-Ding, Gace Y

61) 1377- Johnst on, Pai ge M
68) 1291- Hur t ubi se, E

125)

4) 2072- Mur avyeva, A

15-6

Kel ly, Lauren S

Kel ly, Lauren S

11-10
Di ng, G ace Y
7-3
Hur t ubi se, E
15-6
Mur avyeva, A
15-8
Mur avyeva, A
Bye

15-10
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Wnens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Winens Foil Round 2 DE RoundPa

A B C D
3) 2846- Taffel , Sara A

Taffel,Sara A

126) Bye
Taffel,Sara A
67) 3192- Wo, Gren K 15-1
Senel , Liana M
62) 2606- Senel , Li ana M 15-13
Taffel,Sara A
35) 344-Budofsky,Kaila S 15-5
Budof sky, Kaila S
94) 3273- Zanbr ano, J 15-2
Budof sky, Kail a S
99) 461- Chen, SholLin 13-8
Vai ani , Ni col e
30) 2966- Vai ani , Ni col e 15-3
Taffel,Sara A
19) 23-Agroskin, M 15-4
Agroskin, M
110) Bye
Agr oskin, M
83) 685- Deschner, S 14-4
Mzhen, Morgan A
46) 2088- Mzhen, Morgan A WD
Vi queira, S
51) 3010- Viqueira, S 15-7
Viqueira, S
78) 1246- Hood, Cl ari ssa B 15-9
Vi queira, S
115) 10-5
Chan, St ephanie Y
14) 431-Chan, Stephanie Y Bye

11) 1745- Lovel ace, K
Lovel ace, K

118) Bye
Lovel ace, K
75) 2311- Popki n, Naom T 15-9
Popki n, Naom T
54) 1785- Mager as, Fi nnul a 15-3
Lovel ace, K
43) 397-Carm nucci, J 13-12
Car mi nucci , J
86) 1819- Mangual , Paol a 11-3
Lee, Julia
107) 15-9
Lee, Julia
22)1630- Lee, Jul i a Bye
Lovel ace, K
27)2757- Stanford, R 15-10
Stanford, R
102) 1637-Lee, M chell e S 15-1
Stanford, R
91) 3288- Zhang, Angel a J 14-12
Ryf,Ally J
38) 2510-Ryf,Ally J 15-4
Kl ei ner, El yssa R
59) 264-Bloonfield, K 15-10
Pak, S
70) 2197- Pak, S 15-2
Kl ei ner, El yssa R
123) 15-8
Kl ei ner, El yssa R
6) 1511- Kl ei ner, El yssa R Bye
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Wnens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Winens Foil Round 2 DE RoundPa
A B C D
7) 1157- Har vey, El eanor G
Harvey, El eanor G
122) Bye
Har vey, El eanor G
71) 2453- Rock, April N 15-3
Rock, April N
58) 3216- Xu, S 10-9
Har vey, El eanor G
39) 1435- Kaye, Abigail G 15-9
Kaye, Abi gail G
90) 1398- Kahn, Jenni f er 13-6
Litzi nger, M
103) 15-5
Li t zi nger, M
26)1716-Litzi nger, M Bye

23) 267-Blow, I man A
106)

87) 464- Chen, Wi Chee

42) 1583- Lal ezari an, A

55) 1501-Ki ri aki di, L

74) 2941- Tsai, Xiao-Q ng E
119)

10) 471- Cher normashent sev,
15) 2945- Tsue, Ashl ey F
114)

79) 433-Chandl ee, C

50) 1358- Ji n, Tong
47)2961- Unwal | a, Si none
82) 1787- Magui re, Devon M
111)

18) 644-Dastoli,G

31) 1421- Kapon, Sarit E

98) 477-Chin,Diana H

Bl ow, | man A

Bye

Lal ezari an, A

Lal ezari an, A

15-8

Tsai, Xiao-Q ng E

15-4

Cher nomashent sev

9-8

Cher nomashent . . .

Lal ezari an, A

Har vey, El eanor

G

Bye

Tsue, Ashl ey F

15-4

15-8

Tsue, Ashl ey F

Bye
Tsue, Ashl ey F
15-2
Jin, Tong
15-12
Unwal | a, Si none
15-11
Dastoli, G
15- 14
Dastoli, G
Bye

Kapon, Sarit E

95) 2352- Quat troci occhi, N
34) 1688- Li ang, Phoebe N
63) 1871- McBryan, Teresa N
66) 294- Boyd, Myr ka

127)

2) 1856- Massi al as, S

15-7

Li ang, Phoebe N

Li ang, Phoebe N

14-2

McBryan, Teresa N

15-7

Massi al as, S

13-12

Massi al as, S

15-8

Massi al as, S

15-7

Massi al as, S

Bye

15-7

15-4

7-5
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Wnens Foil - Summer National s/ NAC F 2011 Cadet Winens Foil Round 3 DE RoundPa

E F G
1) 2604- Sei dI , Cassi dy M

Seidl, Cassidy M
8) 482-Chin, Taylor T 13-7
1) Sei dl , Cassidy M
5) 1527- Koest er, Bryce E 13-8
Kahookel e, S
4) 1400- Kahookel e, S 15-10
Harvey, El eanor G
3) 2846- Taffel , Sara A MEDI CALW THDRAW
Taffel,Sara A
6) 1745- Lovel ace, K 15-6
7) Har vey, El eanor G
7) 1157- Har vey, El eanor G 15-6
Harvey, El eanor G
2) 1856- Massi al as, S 4-3
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Wwnens Foi

Summer

Nat i onal s/ NAC F 2011

Cadet Wnens Foi |

Ref er ee Summar yPage

Ref er ee Nanme
Baker, S
Bal og, Mar cus
Br at sko, D
Donnel |y, Devin
Engstrom
Ferrare,
Gasparin,
G | | man, Bruce
Jno- Fi nn, Davi s
Kapl an, A Rowan
Ki ri aki di, Sem on
Mar , Kevi n
McKee,
No Sig.
Nonornur a, Geor ge
Adiver, Kevin
Sasaki , Peet
Schl ei s,
Sewar d, Ant hony
Sierra, David
Smth,dinton
Thomas, Katie L
Tol eson, Chri s
Vaksnman, Bori s
W ener sl age, L
medal i s,

Pool Round 1

13
11
2
2
7
10
11

18

A(3)
A(2)

A(3)
A(2)
A(1)
A(2)
A(2)
A(1)
A(2)
A(2)
B(1)
A(2)
B(1)
1)
A(2)

B(1)
A(2)
A(1)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)

B(2)
B(1)

B(1)
B(1)
B(2)
B(1)
B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
B(1)

B(2)
D(1)

A1)

X 2)
B(1)
B(2)
B(3)
B(2)
B(2)
B(2)

A1)
1)

(1)
A1)

A1)
(1)
A1)
D(1)
A1)

A1)

DE No Rep. Round 2

D(1)

D(1)
D(1)

D(1)
D(1)
D(1)

Final 8 Round 3

1)

E(1)
F(1)

E(1)

E(1)
F(1)
E(1)
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